-SR-S M-S - PR Y L Py '

Manisty of Higher Education and’ Scientific <Research

Alniversity Center "L Cheif “Rouchoucha” rllow.

- A cmti_s S (_..1..:.“ 512
S b Y- - O e u._.u_.u,-a:.u

JL3

S g
JoV Al
JoVl ddl
JoV Al
JoVl ddl
Jo Al
JoVl ddl
Jo Al
JoVl ddl
Jo Al
JoVl ddl
Jo Al
J9Vl ddl
Jo Al
J9Vl ddl
Jo Al
J9Vl ddl
Jo Al

(e a1 82l S 2] s B My 1 ol A P

Oglladll Glwed!
Ji pke]
o>
s>
o>
s>
dsloizl pgle
el
aalaidl pole
e
aalaidl pole
e
aalaidl pole
e
aalaidl pole
e
Alud] pole
dlud] pole

2%l Zy
28/08/2001
25/05/2003
26/08/1999
03/08/1996
17/08/2000
12/01/2004
12/03/2001
28/03/1998
15/03/2000
24/08/2002
25/01/2003
01/06/2003
20/06/200
02/10/2004
27/02/2002
11/09/2001
23/10/1999

prénom
Aouissat
ouahabi
guerman
salmi
Bedrani
saoudi
larabi
Siham
khedadi
miloudi
LARABI
TURKI
ELBIA
AKROUM
Ouarnoughi
DIB
BOUGHAR

2/1

nom
Ahlam
moukhtaria
abdelkader
nourelddine
Ahmed
ikram
mira
Maamri
hemama
amina
MARYA

mohammed-radhouane

DHAHBIA

Mohamed el amine
Soundes-Khadija
FATIMA ZOHRA

YAMINA

yolliae
ol g

S N)

- e

syl dobld

bz
Alisee
Oloy8
Il
Sbw
s
s
Syoan
ol
$o9ke
sl

EWRT
pasSe
F9

ed

B TY)

£ TUniversity Center "EChrif Bouchoucha'™ B P 603. Aflou.

= 029161176/ FANX: 029161111

<l cu—afloun@ cu—aflou.edu.dz

ol @ neSil At
olaletdly Jyolsill oueSaly

- A3 603 P TAS 2 s ey L;,\él.j:_!l =
029161111 : & /029161176 &=

cu-aflout@cu-aflou.edu.dz ==




-SR-S M-S - PR Y L Py '

Manisty of Higher Education and’ Scientific <Research

Alniversity Center "L Cheif “Rouchoucha” rllow.

LAl

S guno]!
Jo Al
J9Vl ddl
Jo Al
J9VI ddl
Jo Al
J9Vl ddl
Jo Al
J9Vl ddl
Jo Al
JoVl ddl
Jo Al
JoVl ddl
Jo Al
JoVl ddl
Jo Al
J9Vl ddl
Jo Al
J9Vl ddl
Jo Al

Gellaall Oluall

dlud] pole
4ilud] psle
dlud] pole
4ilud] psle
dedyd 42
ddyd 42)
dedyd 42
ddyd 42)
Qs Pdlg d
QoS ol &)
Ssi>
JT kel
Soi>
dsloizl pgle
Soi>
4ilud] pgle
e

s>
s>

250l FyG
01/12/2003
12/02/1998
20/09/1999
04/02/1981
17/06/2001
05/02/2003
26/11/2002
25/11/2003
13/12/1984
15/12/2000
10/09/2003
13/12/2001
28/01/2000
02/01/1984
02/01/1984
04/04/2001
22/10/1999
10/04/1992
05/10/2002

prénom
khelifi
youcef
hout
MISSAOUI
lekahal
bair
Belgacemi
bouazza
chemseddine
BOUzIDI
dalila
taha yacine abed el ilah
Hiba
saad
Hadj
Belquassim
IHAM
Tahar
Hibat allah

2/2

nom
amina
lahlali
wiam
FARHOUH
rabab
ahlam.radhia
Sid-Ali
imane
nassir
AHMED
bouchriet
mebarki
chahinaz
lakhdar
Zemmit
Khedama
ASSID
Mousli
Hadfi

£ TUniversity Center "EChrif Bouchoucha'™ B P 603. Aflou.

= 029161176/ FANX: 029161111

< cu-—afloun@ cu—aflou.edu.d=

- A cmti_s S (_..1..:.“ 512
T L S L e

Al ud by

Qg Syl 18

gl SN 19

pbs Cig> 20

T9>d Golure 21

by J=SYI 22

dudly PO A 23

P (soaslily 24

ol 859 25

o RVl pueds 26

o>l Sd)gs 27

ads f g 28

Wise gubdb  Hhe 29

du2 Ilagde 30

ase) S 31

Gl:dl Cua) 32

PUNETE dalus 33

plaw dmac 34

b e 35

PTEWS dola 36

- A3 603 P TAS 2 s ey L;;\él.j:}l =

029161111 : sGh /029161176 =
o

cu-aflout@cu-aflou.edu.dz ==




